
Standard Planning Report

19 April, 2022

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

BONANZA CREEK ENERGY
WELD COUNTY

SEC 2-T5N-R62W

WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

OWB
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Vertical Section at 61.81° (1800 usft/in)

LP-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN PBHL-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

Start 4606.73 hold at 1322.29 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 114.63

Start 5042.03 hold at 6936.32 MD TD at 11978.35
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PBHL-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

LP-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

Start Build 2.00

Start 4606.73 hold at 1322.29 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 114.63

Start 5042.03 hold at 6936.32 MD
TD at 11978.35

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1322.29 24.45 330.36 1285.54 223.22 -127.01 2.00 330.36 -6.52
4 5929.02 24.45 330.36 5479.29 1880.19 -1069.81 0.00 0.00 -54.88
5 6936.32 90.00 87.10 6109.00 2164.04 -520.54 10.00 114.63 563.32 LP-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN
6 11978.35 90.00 87.10 6109.00 2419.46 4515.02 0.00 0.00 5122.42 PBHL-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

WELL DETAILS: WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

4645.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1402570.00 3334366.18 40.432240°N 104.298840°W

PROJECT DETAILS: WELD COUNTY

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 7.52°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51932.3snT

Dip Angle: 66.71°
Date: 4/13/2022

Model: IGRF2020

T
MProject: WELD COUNTY

Site: SEC 2-T5N-R62W
Well: WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

Wellbore: OWB
Design: PROPOSAL 1

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1322.29 24.45 330.36 1285.54 223.22 -127.01 -6.52 256.82 Start 4606.73 hold at 1322.29 MD
5929.02 24.45 330.36 5479.29 1880.19 -1069.81 -54.88 2163.24 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 114.63
6936.32 90.00 87.10 6109.00 2164.04 -520.54 563.32 2856.91 Start 5042.03 hold at 6936.32 MD

11978.35 90.00 87.10 6109.00 2419.46 4515.02 5122.42 7898.95 TD at 11978.35

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
LP-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN6109.00 2164.04 -520.54 1404726.70 3333816.40 40.438180°N 104.300710°W Point

- plan hits target center
PBHL-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN6109.00 2419.46 4515.02 1405050.30 3338847.84 40.438880°N 104.282620°W Point

- plan hits target center

Section Lines
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SHL:
1648' FNL, 333' FWL

Sec 2-T5N-R62W

LP:
532' FSL, 200' FEL
Sec 35-T6N-R62W
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600' FSL, 470' FEL
Sec 35-T6N-R62W

20
0'

 fr
o m

 E
/W

Section Lines

Section 2
Section 3

Section 35



Planning Report

Well WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 2-T5N-R62WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNWell:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

WELD COUNTY

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SEC 2-T5N-R62W

Lat/Long

0.78 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,404,201.39 usft

3,334,009.19 usft

0.00 usft

40.436731°N

104.300043°W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

1,402,570.00 usft

3,334,366.19 usft

4,645.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40.432240°N

104.298840°W

-1,636.14 usft

334.90 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OWB

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2020 4/13/2022 7.52 66.71 51,932.25380580

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

61.810.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 4/19/2022

MWD OWSG

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (OWB)0.00 11,978.351

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00100.000.000.00100.00

330.360.002.002.00-127.01223.221,285.54330.3624.451,322.29

0.000.000.000.00-1,069.811,880.195,479.29330.3624.455,929.02

114.6311.596.5110.00-520.542,164.046,109.0087.1090.006,936.32 LP-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN

0.000.000.000.004,515.022,419.466,109.0087.1090.0011,978.35 PBHL-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN
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Planning Report

Well WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 2-T5N-R62WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNWell:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Laramie-Fox Hills Formation

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

200.00 2.00 330.36 199.98 -0.04 2.001.52 -0.86 2.00 0.00

249.07 2.98 330.36 249.00 -0.10 2.003.37 -1.92 2.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

300.00 4.00 330.36 299.84 -0.18 2.006.07 -3.45 2.00 0.00

400.00 6.00 330.36 399.45 -0.40 2.0013.64 -7.76 2.00 0.00

459.95 7.20 330.36 459.00 -0.57 2.0019.63 -11.17 2.00 0.00

Upper Pierre aquifer

500.00 8.00 330.36 498.70 -0.71 2.0024.23 -13.79 2.00 0.00

600.00 10.00 330.36 597.47 -1.10 2.0037.83 -21.52 2.00 0.00

700.00 12.00 330.36 695.62 -1.59 2.0054.41 -30.96 2.00 0.00

800.00 14.00 330.36 793.06 -2.16 2.0073.96 -42.08 2.00 0.00

900.00 16.00 330.36 889.64 -2.82 2.0096.46 -54.88 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 18.00 330.36 985.27 -3.56 2.00121.87 -69.34 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 20.00 330.36 1,079.82 -4.38 2.00150.16 -85.44 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 22.00 330.36 1,173.17 -5.29 2.00181.31 -103.16 2.00 0.00

1,300.00 24.00 330.36 1,265.21 -6.28 2.00215.27 -122.48 2.00 0.00

1,322.29 24.45 330.36 1,285.54 -6.52 2.00223.22 -127.01 2.00 0.00

Start 4606.73 hold at 1322.29 MD

1,400.00 24.45 330.36 1,356.29 -7.33 0.00251.17 -142.91 0.00 0.00

1,468.89 24.45 330.36 1,419.00 -8.06 0.00275.95 -157.01 0.00 0.00

Base of Upper Pierre aquifer

1,500.00 24.45 330.36 1,447.32 -8.38 0.00287.14 -163.38 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 24.45 330.36 1,538.36 -9.43 0.00323.10 -183.84 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 24.45 330.36 1,629.39 -10.48 0.00359.07 -204.31 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 24.45 330.36 1,720.43 -11.53 0.00395.04 -224.77 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 24.45 330.36 1,811.46 -12.58 0.00431.01 -245.24 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 24.45 330.36 1,902.50 -13.63 0.00466.98 -265.71 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 24.45 330.36 1,993.53 -14.68 0.00502.95 -286.17 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 24.45 330.36 2,084.57 -15.73 0.00538.92 -306.64 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 24.45 330.36 2,175.60 -16.78 0.00574.88 -327.10 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 24.45 330.36 2,266.64 -17.83 0.00610.85 -347.57 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 24.45 330.36 2,357.67 -18.88 0.00646.82 -368.03 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 24.45 330.36 2,448.71 -19.93 0.00682.79 -388.50 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 24.45 330.36 2,539.74 -20.98 0.00718.76 -408.97 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 24.45 330.36 2,630.78 -22.03 0.00754.73 -429.43 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 24.45 330.36 2,721.81 -23.08 0.00790.70 -449.90 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 24.45 330.36 2,812.85 -24.13 0.00826.67 -470.36 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 24.45 330.36 2,903.88 -25.18 0.00862.63 -490.83 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 24.45 330.36 2,994.92 -26.23 0.00898.60 -511.29 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 24.45 330.36 3,085.96 -27.28 0.00934.57 -531.76 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 24.45 330.36 3,176.99 -28.33 0.00970.54 -552.22 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 24.45 330.36 3,268.03 -29.38 0.001,006.51 -572.69 0.00 0.00

3,501.07 24.45 330.36 3,269.00 -29.39 0.001,006.89 -572.91 0.00 0.00

Larimer ("Parkman") sandstone

3,600.00 24.45 330.36 3,359.06 -30.43 0.001,042.48 -593.16 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 24.45 330.36 3,450.10 -31.48 0.001,078.45 -613.62 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 24.45 330.36 3,541.13 -32.53 0.001,114.41 -634.09 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 24.45 330.36 3,632.17 -33.58 0.001,150.38 -654.55 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 2-T5N-R62WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNWell:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

3,907.51 24.45 330.36 3,639.00 -33.66 0.001,153.08 -656.09 0.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

4,000.00 24.45 330.36 3,723.20 -34.63 0.001,186.35 -675.02 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 24.45 330.36 3,814.24 -35.68 0.001,222.32 -695.48 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 24.45 330.36 3,905.27 -36.73 0.001,258.29 -715.95 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 24.45 330.36 3,996.31 -37.78 0.001,294.26 -736.42 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 24.45 330.36 4,087.34 -38.83 0.001,330.23 -756.88 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 24.45 330.36 4,178.38 -39.88 0.001,366.19 -777.35 0.00 0.00

4,599.55 24.45 330.36 4,269.00 -40.92 0.001,402.00 -797.72 0.00 0.00

Terry ("Sussex") sandstone

4,600.00 24.45 330.36 4,269.41 -40.93 0.001,402.16 -797.81 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 24.45 330.36 4,360.45 -41.98 0.001,438.13 -818.28 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 24.45 330.36 4,451.48 -43.03 0.001,474.10 -838.74 0.00 0.00

4,896.13 24.45 330.36 4,539.00 -44.04 0.001,508.68 -858.42 0.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

4,900.00 24.45 330.36 4,542.52 -44.08 0.001,510.07 -859.21 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 24.45 330.36 4,633.55 -45.13 0.001,546.04 -879.68 0.00 0.00

5,022.46 24.45 330.36 4,654.00 -45.37 0.001,554.12 -884.27 0.00 0.00

Hygiene ("Shannon") sandstone

5,100.00 24.45 330.36 4,724.59 -46.18 0.001,582.01 -900.14 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 24.45 330.36 4,815.62 -47.23 0.001,617.97 -920.61 0.00 0.00

5,203.71 24.45 330.36 4,819.00 -47.27 0.001,619.31 -921.37 0.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

5,300.00 24.45 330.36 4,906.66 -48.28 0.001,653.94 -941.07 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 24.45 330.36 4,997.70 -49.33 0.001,689.91 -961.54 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 24.45 330.36 5,088.73 -50.38 0.001,725.88 -982.00 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 24.45 330.36 5,179.77 -51.43 0.001,761.85 -1,002.47 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 24.45 330.36 5,270.80 -52.48 0.001,797.82 -1,022.94 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 24.45 330.36 5,361.84 -53.53 0.001,833.79 -1,043.40 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 24.45 330.36 5,452.87 -54.58 0.001,869.75 -1,063.87 0.00 0.00

5,929.02 24.45 330.36 5,479.29 -54.88 0.001,880.19 -1,069.81 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 114.63

5,950.00 23.64 335.12 5,498.45 -54.75 10.001,887.78 -1,073.72 -3.82 22.69

6,000.00 22.38 347.52 5,544.50 -51.59 10.001,906.18 -1,080.00 -2.53 24.80

6,050.00 22.14 0.73 5,590.80 -44.46 10.001,924.91 -1,081.94 -0.48 26.42

6,100.00 22.95 13.62 5,637.01 -33.40 10.001,943.81 -1,079.52 1.63 25.78

6,150.00 24.72 25.22 5,682.77 -18.50 10.001,962.76 -1,072.77 3.53 23.20

6,200.00 27.25 35.08 5,727.73 0.13 10.001,981.60 -1,061.73 5.07 19.72

6,250.00 30.36 43.22 5,771.56 22.35 10.002,000.18 -1,046.49 6.22 16.29

6,300.00 33.89 49.90 5,813.91 47.98 10.002,018.38 -1,027.16 7.05 13.36

6,350.00 37.71 55.42 5,854.47 76.83 10.002,036.05 -1,003.89 7.65 11.03

6,400.00 41.75 60.04 5,892.92 108.69 10.002,053.05 -976.86 8.08 9.23

6,450.00 45.94 63.97 5,928.98 143.30 10.002,069.26 -946.28 8.39 7.86

6,500.00 50.26 67.37 5,962.37 180.41 10.002,084.55 -912.37 8.63 6.80

6,550.00 54.66 70.36 5,992.83 219.74 10.002,098.81 -875.40 8.80 5.99

6,597.78 58.93 72.93 6,019.00 259.11 10.002,111.38 -837.45 8.93 5.38

Sharon Springs Member

6,600.00 59.12 73.05 6,020.14 260.97 10.002,111.93 -835.64 8.99 5.12

6,650.00 63.64 75.49 6,044.08 303.81 10.002,123.81 -793.40 9.03 4.89

6,700.00 68.20 77.75 6,064.48 347.93 10.002,134.35 -749.00 9.11 4.52

6,750.00 72.78 79.87 6,081.18 392.98 10.002,143.48 -702.78 9.17 4.24

6,800.00 77.39 81.88 6,094.05 438.63 10.002,151.13 -655.09 9.21 4.03

6,850.00 82.01 83.83 6,102.99 484.52 10.002,157.24 -606.30 9.24 3.89
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Planning Report

Well WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 2-T5N-R62WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNWell:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,900.00 86.64 85.73 6,107.93 530.32 10.002,161.77 -556.76 9.26 3.80

6,936.32 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 563.32 10.002,164.04 -520.54 9.26 3.77

Start 5042.03 hold at 6936.32 MD - Niobrara Formation

7,000.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 620.90 0.002,167.26 -456.94 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 711.33 0.002,172.33 -357.07 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 801.75 0.002,177.39 -257.19 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 892.17 0.002,182.46 -157.32 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 982.59 0.002,187.53 -57.45 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,073.01 0.002,192.59 42.42 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,163.44 0.002,197.66 142.29 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,253.86 0.002,202.72 242.16 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,344.28 0.002,207.79 342.03 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,434.70 0.002,212.86 441.91 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,525.12 0.002,217.92 541.78 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,615.54 0.002,222.99 641.65 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,705.97 0.002,228.05 741.52 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,796.39 0.002,233.12 841.39 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,886.81 0.002,238.19 941.26 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 1,977.23 0.002,243.25 1,041.14 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,067.65 0.002,248.32 1,141.01 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,158.08 0.002,253.38 1,240.88 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,248.50 0.002,258.45 1,340.75 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,338.92 0.002,263.52 1,440.62 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,429.34 0.002,268.58 1,540.49 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,519.76 0.002,273.65 1,640.37 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,610.19 0.002,278.71 1,740.24 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,700.61 0.002,283.78 1,840.11 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,791.03 0.002,288.85 1,939.98 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,881.45 0.002,293.91 2,039.85 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 2,971.87 0.002,298.98 2,139.72 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,062.29 0.002,304.04 2,239.60 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,152.72 0.002,309.11 2,339.47 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,243.14 0.002,314.18 2,439.34 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,333.56 0.002,319.24 2,539.21 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,423.98 0.002,324.31 2,639.08 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,514.40 0.002,329.37 2,738.95 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,604.83 0.002,334.44 2,838.82 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,695.25 0.002,339.51 2,938.70 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,785.67 0.002,344.57 3,038.57 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,876.09 0.002,349.64 3,138.44 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 3,966.51 0.002,354.70 3,238.31 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,056.94 0.002,359.77 3,338.18 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,147.36 0.002,364.84 3,438.05 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,237.78 0.002,369.90 3,537.93 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,328.20 0.002,374.97 3,637.80 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,418.62 0.002,380.03 3,737.67 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,509.05 0.002,385.10 3,837.54 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,599.47 0.002,390.17 3,937.41 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,689.89 0.002,395.23 4,037.28 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,780.31 0.002,400.30 4,137.16 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,870.73 0.002,405.36 4,237.03 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 4,961.15 0.002,410.43 4,336.90 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 5,051.58 0.002,415.49 4,436.77 0.00 0.00

11,978.35 90.00 87.10 6,109.00 5,122.42 0.002,419.46 4,515.02 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 24' @ 4669.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 2-T5N-R62WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WHITETAIL 14-44-35HNWell:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

TD at 11978.35

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

LP-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN 6,109.00 1,404,726.70 3,333,816.402,164.04 -520.540.00 0.00 40.438180°N 104.300710°W

- plan hits target center
- Point

PBHL-WHITETAIL 14-44-35HN 6,109.00 1,405,050.30 3,338,847.852,419.46 4,515.020.00 0.00 40.438880°N 104.282620°W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

24.00 Laramie-Fox Hills Formation24.00

249.07 Pierre Formation249.00

459.95 Upper Pierre aquifer459.00

1,468.89 Base of Upper Pierre aquifer1,419.00

3,501.07 Larimer ("Parkman") sandstone3,269.00

3,907.51 Pierre Formation3,639.00

4,599.55 Terry ("Sussex") sandstone4,269.00

4,896.13 Pierre Formation4,539.00

5,022.46 Hygiene ("Shannon") sandstone4,654.00

5,203.71 Pierre Formation4,819.00

6,597.78 Sharon Springs Member6,019.00

6,936.32 Niobrara Formation6,109.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1,322.29 1,285.54 223.22 -127.01 Start 4606.73 hold at 1322.29 MD

5,929.02 5,479.29 1,880.19 -1,069.81 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 114.63

6,936.32 6,109.00 2,164.04 -520.54 Start 5042.03 hold at 6936.32 MD

11,978.35 6,109.00 2,419.46 4,515.02 TD at 11978.35
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